Michigan Interscholastic VISITOR

Hockey League North

ORCHARD LAKE ST.
MARY'S EAGLETS

TEAM

Orchard Lake St. Mary's Eaglets

Houghton Gremlins

FINAL

HOME |Independents

il HOUGHTON GREMLINS

ST. MARY’S
HOCKEY

BOX SCORE
SCORING
18T 2ND 3RD TOTAL
0 1 1 2
1 0 4 5



TEAM

Orchard Lake St. Mary's Eaglets

Houghton Gremlins

GOALIE

#34 THOMAS REEBER (L)

SHOTS

1ST

13

10

GOALTENDING
MIN ON OFF GOALIE
17:00 00:00
51:00 #30 COOPER FLACHS
1ST 3RD
EMPTY NET

#30 COOPER FLACHS (W)

GOALS BY PERIOD

#11 JACK SAYEN (3)
#19 CONNOR ARKO (2) #21GUNNER GULLSTRAND (4)

HOUGHTON GREMLINS

2ND

12

MIN

16:57

00:03

34:00

3RD

13

ON

17:00
1ST

00:03
1ST

00:00
1ST

TOTAL

30

35

OFF

00:03
1ST

00:00
1ST

00:00
3RD



01:59

14.27
PP

11:16

09:53

03:33

M

T. MARY’

#13 THADDEUS RAYNISH (1)
#22 DIEZEL CARIERA (4)

HOCKEY

M

T. MARY’

ORCHARD LAKE ST. MARY'S EAGLETS

#19 DOMINIC PI1ZZ0 (4)
#11 MATTHEW MOURAD (3) #15 EMMETT PILCH (4)

HOCKEY

ORCHARD LAKE ST. MARY'S EAGLETS

#11 JACK SAYEN (4)
#13 NOAH MAILLETTE (7) #19 CONNOR ARKO (3)

HOUGHTON GREMLINS

#11 JACK SAYEN (5)
#19 CONNOR ARKO (4) #15 MASON SOLI (1)

HOUGHTON GREMLINS

#19 CONNOR ARKO (6)
#13 NOAH MAILLETTE (8)

HOUGHTON GREMLINS

#11 JACK SAYEN (6)
#13 NOAH MAILLETTE (9) #19 CONNOR ARKO (5)

HOUGHTON GREMLINS



PENALTIES BY PERIOD

M #3 CHARLIE ROBERTS

1338 hanpys  HOOKING - MINOR, 2 MIN

HOCKEY ORCHARD LAKE ST. MARY'S EAGLETS

#6 JAKE MATSON

07:22 TRIPPING/CLIPPING/LEG CHECKING - MINOR, 2 MIN

HOUGHTON GREMLINS

#21 GUNNER GULLSTRAND
ROUGHING - MINOR, 2 MIN

HOUGHTON GREMLINS

#10 PORTER MARKHAM

06:42 HOOKING - MINOR, 2 MIN

HOUGHTON GREMLINS

#10 PORTER MARKHAM

14-34 HOLDING - MINOR, 2 MIN

HOUGHTON GREMLINS
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